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 6,329Total Voters:

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty
Not Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

545

5,491

293

 1  9 93 35 391  6  1 9

 9  83 27 205 5,066 27  11 63

 1  6 11 31 233  3  1 7

295

244

6

2,734

2,718

39

139

148

6

 5 55 16 210  4  1 4

 1  4 36 19 179  2 3

2 2 2

 2  44 17 106 2,526 12  4 23

 7  38 10 99 2,517 15  6 26

 1 23  1 14

 1  2 3 13 114  3 3

 3 8 17 117  1 2

 1 1 2 2

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Race

101B

102

103

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

40

109

2

3 1 4 29 3

2 1 7 95 2 2

2

15

24

1

52

57

1

1

2 12 1

2 1 2 17 2

1

1 1 2 46 2

1 5 49 2

1

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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103

104

105A

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

138

35

20

5

1 4 8 120 2 1 2

1 18 3 11 1 1

1 1 18

1 4

70

66

2

20

14

1

10

10

4

1

1 3 4 59 2 1

1 4 60 1

1 1

10 1 9

1 8 2 2 1

1

1 9

1 9

4

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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105B

106

107

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

12

24

4

100

237

45

114

312

56

1 3 8

2 22

1 1 2

16 5 76 3

1 5 230 1

2 2 38 1 2

9 3 101 1

1 4 301 2 4

1 4 50 1

11

1

14

10

1

3

46

53

1

119

117

1

18

25

2

68

45

1

154

156

2

26

30

1 3 7

1

2 12

10

1

1 1 1

8 3 33 2

8 2 42 1

1

1 3 115

2 115

1

1 16 1

2 22 1

1 1

7 1 59 1

1 2 42

1

2 150 1 1

1 2 151 1 1

2

1 3 22

1 28 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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108A

108B

109A

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

81

134

34

30

38

14

50

154

31

1 4 5 69 2

3 131

2 6 26

3 6 20 1

2 34 1 1

2 11 1

1 2 9 4 30 3 1

4 5 141 1 3

1 27 1 2

44

37

75

58

1

17

17

16

12

2

22

14

2

7

7

30

19

1

79

75

14

16

1

1 2 2 39

2 3 30 2

1 74

2 56

1

1 1 15

1 5 11

2 4 10

1 2 9

1 1

2 19 1

14

1 1

6 1

2 5

2 6 2 17 2 1

1 2 2 13 1

1

2 2 73 1 1

2 3 68 2

13 1

1 14 1

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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109B

110

111

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

8

50

11

291

262

2 6

1 1 5 43

2 1 7 1

6 1 13 271

1 1 4 250 1 5

3

5

25

25

4

7

145

146

132

126

4

3

2 3

1 1 3 20

2 23

1 1 1 1

1 6

3 7 135

3 1 6 136

1 2 127 2

1 2 120 3

3 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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112A

112B

113

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

170

159

247

1 4 1 9 149 1 1 4

4 4 150 1

1 3 5 235 1 2

77

91

2

73

85

1

125

119

3

3 7 65 1 1

1 1 1 2 82 1 3

2

1 2 70

3 2 80

1

1 2 122

1 2 3 111 1 1

2 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race



VO_STTSTC_PRCNCT_VTNG.LST
March 13, 2014

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - Precinct

for 03/11/2014 2014 SPCL PRIMARY HD44-WG

Page  7   of 15

114

115

116

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

75

157

134

1 4 69 1

8 7 138 1 1 2

8 1 8 114 3

36

36

3

83

74

71

63

1 3 32

1 35

2 1

5 3 73 1 1

3 4 65 1 1

4 1 3 60 3

4 5 54

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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117A

118A

118B

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

111

84

65

3 5 101 1 1

2 1 80 1

2 60 1 2

58

53

49

33

2

36

28

1

3 4 50 1

1 51 1

2 46 1

1 32

2

2 33 1

27 1

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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119

120

123

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

128

133

2

3 3 10 109 2 1

4 6 119 1 3

2

61

67

60

70

3

2

1 2 6 51 1

2 1 4 58 1 1

3 1 55 1

1 5 62 1 1

2 1

2

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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124A

125

126A

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

21

264

47

3 18

4 9 243 1 1 6

46 1

7

14

128

134

2

25

22

1 6

2 12

1 5 118 1 1 2

3 4 124 3

1 1

25

21 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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127

128

129

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

167

250

268

3 1 5 154 4

3 7 236 1 3

1 1 4 256 1 5

79

86

2

127

123

133

132

3

2 1 2 74

1 3 80 2

2

1 4 121 1

2 3 115 1 2

2 128 3

1 1 2 126 1 1

2 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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130

131A

131B

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

18

283

10

35

113

37

9

13

6

1 6 11

5 14 261 2 1

1 1 1 7

1 11 5 17 1

1 11 98 1 2

3 1 3 29 1

1 8

1 1 11

5 1

9

9

130

151

2

6

4

18

17

56

56

1

19

17

1

3

6

7

6

3

3

4 5

1 2 6

2 8 119 1

3 6 140 2

2

1 5

1 1 2

6 2 9 1

1 5 3 8

1 5 49 1

6 48 1 1

1

1 1 16 1

1 1 2 13

1

1 2

6

1 1 5

6

2 1

3

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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131C

132A

133

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

16

38

13

33

249

23

4

163

4

2 2 11 1

3 1 1 32 1

13

9 4 19 1

1 1 6 237 2 2

1 6 15 1

4

1 4 9 146 1 2

1 3

10

6

19

19

8

5

15

18

128

120

1

10

11

2

2

2

79

84

2

2

1 1 7 1

1 1 4

1 18

2 1 1 14 1

8

5

6 8 1

3 4 11

1 4 121 2

1 2 115 2

1

5 4 1

1 1 9

2

2

2

2 3 73 1

1 2 6 73 1 1

2

1 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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134

135

230

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

172

164

1

1 2 9 158 1 1

1 3 1 3 156

1

92

80

78

86

1

1 1 5 84 1

1 4 74 1

2 2 74

1 1 1 1 82

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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402B

617A

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race


