March 13, 2014

Total Voters: 6,329

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
De	mocratic	Female		5	55	16	210	4	1	4	295
		Male	1	4	36	19	179	2		3	244
		Unknown			2		2			2	
	Т	otal Sex	1	9	93	35	391	6	1	9	545
Re	publican	Female	2	44	17	106	2,526	12	4	23	2,734
		Male	7	38	10	99	2,517	15	6	26	2,718
		Unknown		1			23		1	14	39
	T	otal Sex	9	83	27	205	5,066	27	11	63	5,491
Ot	her/Pty	Female	1	2	3	13	114	3		3	139
		Male		3	8	17	117		1	2	
		Unknown		1		1	2			2	6
	Т	otal Sex	1	6	11	31	233	3	1	7	293
			Amer. Indi	an Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
101B	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknow	n								
		Total Ra	ce								
	Republican	Female				2	12	1			15
	Republican	Male		2	1			2			24
		Unknow	'n	1	<u> </u>		17				1
		Total Ra		3	1	4	29	3			40
				J		-					40
	Other/Pty N	ot Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknow									
		Total Ra	ce								
102	Democratic	Female									
.02		Male									
		Unknow	'n								
		Total Ra	ce								
	Republican	Female		1	1		1			2	52
		Male		1		5	49	2			57
		Unknow									
		Total Ra	се	2	1	7	95	2		2	109
	Other/Pty N	ot Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknow	n								
		Total Ra	се								
400	Dama - ::-!'	F1									
103	Democratic	Female									
		Male	ın.								
		Unknow Total Ra									
		Totalita									
	Republican	Female					1				1
		Male					1				1
		Unknow									
		Total Ra	ce			1	2				2

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
103	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
104	Democratic	Female									
104	Democratic	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
		Total Nacc									
	Republican	Female	1		3	4	59	2	1		70
		Male			1	4	60			1	66
		Unknown					1			1	2
	•	Total Race	1		4	8	120	2	1	2	138
	Other/Pty Not Fe	Female									
	, <u>,</u> _	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
		Total Haco									
105A	Democratic	Female			10	1	9				20
		Male		1	8	2	2	1			14
		Unknown								1	1
		Total Race		1	18	3	11	1		1	35
	Republican	Female			1		9				10
	Republican	Male			'	1	9				10
							9				10
		Unknown Total Race			1	1	18				
		. Juli Nace			1	1	18				20
	Other/Pty Not	Female					4				4
	Reg'D	Male				1					1
		Unknown									
		Total Race				1	4				5

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
105B	Democratic	Female			1	3	7				11
		Male					1				1
		Unknown									
		Total Race			1	3	8				12
	Republican	Female				2	12				14
		Male					10				10
		Unknown									
		Total Race				2	22				24
						_					
	Other/Pty Not						1				1
	Reg'D	Male		1		1	1				3
		Unknown									
		Total Race		1		1	2				4
106	Democratic	Female			8	3	33			2	46
106	Democratic	Male			8	2	42			1	53
		Unknown			0		1			'	1
		Total Race			16	5	76			3	
		Total Race			10	3	70			<u></u>	100
	Republican	Female			1	3	115				119
		Male				2	115				117
		Unknown								1	1
		Total Race			1	5	230			1	237
	Other/Pty Not	Female				1	16	1			18
	Reg'D	Male			2	•	22			1	25
		Unknown				1				1	2
		Total Race			2	2	38	1		2	
							30	<u>'</u>			40
107	Democratic	Female			7	1	59	1			68
		Male			1	2	42				45
		Unknown			1						1
		Total Race			9	3	101	1			114
	Republican	Female				2	150	1		1	154
		Male	1			2	151	1		1	156
		Unknown								2	2
		Total Race	1			4	301	2		4	
	Other/Pty Not	Female			1	3	22				26
	Reg'D	Male			•	1	28		1		30
		Unknown							'		
		Total Race			1	4	50		1		56

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Rac
108A	Democratic	Female		1	2	2	39				44
		Male			2	3	30			2	37
		Unknown									
		Total Race		1	4	5	69			2	81
	Republican	Female				1	74				75
		Male				2	56				58
		Unknown					1				1
		Total Race				3	131				134
	Other/Pty Not	Female			1	1	15				17
	Reg'D	Male			1	5	11				17
		Unknown									
		Total Race			2	6	26				34
100B	Democratic	Female		2	4		10				16
1000	Democratic	Male		1	2		9				12
		Unknown		'			1			1	2
		Total Race		3	6		20			1	30
					<u> </u>						
	Republican	Female				2	19	1			22
		Male					14				14
		Unknown					1			1	2
		Total Race				2	34	1		1	38
	Other/Pty Not	Female					6			1	7
	Reg'D	Male				2	5				7
		Unknown									
		Total Race				2	11			1	14
109A	Democratic	Female		2	6	2	17	2	1		30
		Male	1		2	2	13	1			19
		Unknown			1						1
		Total Race	1	2	9	4	30	3	1		50
	Republican	Female		2		2	73	1	1		79
	republican	Male		2		3	68		2		75
		Unknown				3	30				, ,
		Total Race		4		5	141	1	3		154
	Other/Pty Not	Eomolo					13	1			14
	Reg'D	Male			1		14	1		1	16
		Unknown			I I		14			1	10
		Total Race		-	1		27	1		2	31

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
109B	Democratic	Female					3				3
		Male			2		3				5
		Unknown									
		Total Race			2		6				8
	D 11	F ! .		4	4	0	00				05
	Republican	Female		1	1	3	20				25
		Male				2	23				25
		Unknown Total Race			4						
Į		Total Nace		1	1	5	43				50
	Other/Pty Not	Female		1	1		1			1	4
	Reg'D	Male		1			6				7
		Unknown									
		Total Race		2	1		7			1	11
110	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female		3		7	135				145
	·	Male		3	1	6	136				146
		Unknown									
		Total Race		6	1	13	271				291
	Other/Pty Not Reg'D										
	IXeg D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
111	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female			1	2	127			2	132
		Male		1		2	120			3	126
		Unknown					3		1		4
		Total Race		1	1	4	250		1	5	262
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									

			Amor Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
4404	Damaanatia	Female	Amer. mulan	ASIAII/FACIIIC	Diack	пізрапіс	vviille	Other	Mulli-Racial	Not Given	TOTAL RACE
112A	Democratic										
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female		3		7	65	1		1	77
		Male	1	1	1	2	82		1	3	91
		Unknown					2				2
		Total Race	1	4	1	9		1	1	4	
	Other/Pty Not										
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
4405	Damas and the	Female									
112B	Democratic										
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female		1		2	70				73
		Male		3		2	80				85
		Unknown								1	1
		Total Race		4		4	150			1	159
				•		•	100			•	100
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
					Ī						
113	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female			1	2	122				125
		Male	1		2	3	111		1	1	119
		Unknown					2		•	1	3
		Total Race	1		3	5			1		
			- 1				200				271
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Rac
114	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female			1	3	32				36
		Male				1	35				36
		Unknown					2			1	3
		Total Race			1	4	69			1	75
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	D	Famala.									
115	Democratic	Female									
		Male Unknown									
		Total Race									
		Total Habb									
	. –	Female		5		3	73		1	1	83
		Male		3		4	65	1		1	74
		Unknown									
		Total Race		8		7	138	1	1	2	157
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
116	Democratic	Female									
	2000.00.0	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female		4	1	3	60			3	71
		Male		4		5	54				63
		Unknown									
		Total Race		8	1	8	114			3	134
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									-

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
117A	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female		3		4	50			1	58
		Male				1	51		1	-	53
		Unknown				-					
		Total Race		3		5	101		1	1	111
	Other/Pty Not										
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
1101	Democratic	Female									
IIOA	Democratic	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
		Total Nace									
	Republican	Female		2			46			1	49
		Male				1	32				33
		Unknown					2				2
		Total Race		2		1	80			1	84
	a., /a										
	Other/Pty Not Reg'D										
	ixeg D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
118B	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female				2	33	1			36
		Male					27			1	28
		Unknown								1	1
		Total Race				2	60	1		2	65
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
	_	Unknown									
		Total Race									
	I control of the cont										

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Rac
119	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									_
	Danubliaan	Female		1	2	6	51	1			61
	Republican	Male								4	
				2	1	4	58	1		1	67
		Unknown Total Race		2	2	40	400				
		Total Nace		3	3	10	109	2		1	128
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
120	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female		3		1	55			1	60
		Male		1		5	62		1	1	70
		Unknown					2			1	3
		Total Race		4		6			1	3	133
	Other/Pty Not Reg'D										
	Keg D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
123	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
					,						
	Republican	Female					2				2
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race					2				2
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	i .								i l		

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Rac
124A	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Danublican	Female				1	-				7
	Republican	Male					12				14
						2	12				14
		Unknown Total Race									
		Total Nace				3	18				21
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
125	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female		1		5	118	1	1	2	128
	republican	Male		3		4	124	•	'	3	134
		Unknown				7	1			1	2
		Total Race		4		9		1	1	6	
		- Ottal Titado		-		9	243	'	'	0	204
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
126A	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female					25				25
		Male					21	1			22
		Unknown									
		Total Race					46	1			47
								'			71
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
127	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female		2	1	2	74				79
		Male		1		3	80			2	86
		Unknown								2	2
		Total Race		3	1	5	154			4	167
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
400	Domogratia	Fomolo									
128	Democratic	Female									
		Male Unknown									
		Total Race									
		Total Nace									
	Republican	Female		1		4	121			1	127
		Male		2		3	115	1		2	123
		Unknown									
		Total Race		3		7	236	1		3	250
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
129	Democratic	Female									
129	Democratic	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female				2	128			3	133
		Male	1		1	2	126	1		1	132
		Unknown					2			1	3
		Total Race	1		1	4	256	1		5	268
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									

Male				Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Rac
Unknown	130	Democratic	Female			4		5				9
Total Race			Male		1	2		6				9
Republican Female			Unknown									
Male			Total Race		1	6		11				18
Unknown		Republican	Female		2		8	119			1	130
Total Race 5			Male		3		6	140	2			151
Other/Pty Not Female 1			Unknown					2				2
Reg D			Total Race		5		14	261	2		1	283
Reg D		Other/Ptv Not	Female	1				5				6
Unknown Total Race						1	1					4
Total Race						•	•					
Male				1		1	1	7				10
Male												
Unknown Total Race	131A	Democratic									1	18
Total Race					1	5	3	8				17
Republican Female												
Male			Total Race		1	11	5	17			1	35
Male		Republican	Female			1	5	49			1	56
Total Race			Male				6	48	1		1	56
Other/Pty Not Reg D Female Male 1 1 16 1 Male Unknown 1 1 2 13 Unknown 1 3 29 1 131B Democratic Female Male Male Male Male Male Male Male M			Unknown					1				1
Reg'D Male			Total Race			1	11	98	1		2	113
Reg'D Male		Other/Ptv Not	Female		1		1	16			1	19
Unknown						1					•	17
Total Race 3 1 3 29 1						•	_					1
Democratic						1	3	29			1	37
Male 6 Unknown 8 Total Race 1 Republican Female Male 6 Unknown 1 Total Race 1 Other/Pty Not Reg'D Female Male 3 Unknown 3											·	
Unknown	131B	Democratic					1					3
Total Race								6				6
Republican Female 1 1 5												
Male 6 Unknown 1 Total Race 1 Other/Pty Not Reg'D Female Male Unknown 3 Unknown			Total Race				1	8				9
Unknown		Republican	Female		1	1		5				7
Total Race			Male					6				6
Total Race			Unknown									
Reg'D Male 3 Unknown					1	1		11				13
Reg'D Male 3 Unknown		Other/Ptv Not	Female				2	1				3
Unknown		Reg'D						<u>'</u>				3
		-					3					<u> </u>
LOIALKACE 5 1			Total Race				5	1				6

VO_STTSTC_PRCNCT_VTNG.LST SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES Voting Statistic - Precinct for 03/11/2014 2014 SPCL PRIMARY HD44-WG

			Amer. Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
131C	Democratic	Female			1	1	7	1			10
		Male			1	1	4				6
		Unknown									
		Total Race			2	2	11	1			16
	Republican	Female		1			18				19
		Male		2	1	1	14			1	19
		Unknown									
		Total Race		3	1	1	32			1	38
	Other (Discoulation						0				
	Other/Pty Not Reg'D						8				8
		Male					5				5
		Unknown Total Race					10				
		Total Nace					13				13
132A	Democratic	Female			6		8			1	15
		Male			3	4	11				18
		Unknown									
		Total Race			9	4	19			1	33
	Republican	Female		1		4	121	2			128
		Male	1			2	115			2	120
		Unknown					1				1
		Total Race	1	1		6	237	2		2	249
	Other/Pty Not	Female				5	4	1			10
	Reg'D	Male			1	1	9	'			11
		Unknown			'		2				2
		Total Race			1	6	15	1			23
					'	0	10	•			
133	Democratic	Female					2				2
		Male					2				2
		Unknown									
		Total Race					4				4
	Republican	Female		2		3	73			1	79
		Male	1	2		6	73	1		1	84
		Unknown									
		Total Race	1	4		9	146	1		2	163
	Other/Pty Not	Female					2				2
		Male			1		1				2
		Unknown			1		1				
		OTIKITOWIT									

			Amer, Indian	Asian/Pacific	Black	Hispanic	White	Other	Multi-Racial	Not Given	Total Race
134	Democratic	Female	7 unor. maian	7 totaliji dollio	Black	riiopariio	***************************************	011101	Walti Madai	THOU GIVOIT	Total rtao
104	Democratic	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Republican	Female	1	1		5	84			1	92
		Male		1		4	74	1			80
		Unknown									
	Other/Pty Not Reg'D	Total Race	1	2		9	158	1		1	172
		Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
		Total Habb									
135	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
	Danukliaan	Female		2		2	74				78
	Republican	Male	1	2							
		Unknown	I	1	1	1	82				86
		Total Race	1	3	1	3	156				164
		Total Nacc	I	J		<u> </u>	130				104
	Other/Pty Not	Female									
	Reg'D	Male									
		Unknown									
		Total Race									
200	D										
230	Democratic	Female									
		Male									
		Unknown Total Race									
		TOTAL RACE									
	Republican	Female									
		Male					1				1
		Unknown									
		Total Race					1				1
	0.1 /5: 1:	F			I						
	Other/Pty Not Reg'D										
		Male									
		Unknown									
ĺ		Total Race									

VO_STTSTC_PRCNCT_VTNG.LST March 13, 2014

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES Voting Statistic - Precinct for 03/11/2014 2014 SPCL PRIMARY HD44-WG

Other Reg'I	-publican - her/Pty Not	Male	1				1
Other Reg'I	epublican - her/Pty Not	Unknown Total Race Female Male Unknown Total Race Female Male					1
Other Reg'I	publican - her/Pty Not	Female Unknown Total Race Female Male Unknown					1
Other Reg'I	epublican - her/Pty Not	Female Male Unknown Total Race Female Male					1
Other Reg'I	her/Pty Not	Male Unknown Total Race Female Male					1
Other Reg'I	her/Pty Not	Male Unknown Total Race Female Male					
Reg'I	her/Pty Not	Unknown Total Race Female Male	1				
Reg'I	her/Pty Not	Female Male	1				
Reg'I	her/Pty Not	Female Male	1				
Reg'I	g'D	Male					1
Reg'I	g'D	Male					
		Unknown					
		Total Race					
	Democratic	Female					
		Male					
		Unknown					
		Total Race					
_							
Repu	•	Female		1			1
		Male					
		Unknown					
		Total Race		1			1
Othe	her/Pty Not	Female					
Reg'[Reg'D	Male					
		Unknown					
		C					